
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 
REQUEST FOR TENDER 

 

CLOSING TIME: 12:00                                                      CLOSING DATE: 14 February 2025 
 

BID NO: KANNA 17/2024 
 

Request for tender are hereby invited for:  
 

Appointment of a service provider for the rental of a water truck for Kannaland Municipality for a period of three 
(3) years changes to: The appointment of a panel of service providers for  the rental of a water truck for 
Kannaland Municipality for a period of three (3) years  
 
The closing date changes from 31 January 2025 to 14 February 2025. 
 
PLEASE NOTE THAT THE DOCUMENTS WILL ONLY BE AVAILABLE FROM THURSDAY, 16 
JANUARY 2025 
 

 

NOTICE NR: 91/2024 
 
ADV. DILLO SEREO 
MUNICIPAL MANAGER 

 

 


